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West Coast Challenge Foil Open
Goteborg (SWE) Team ) Ophardt Team
04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL ui3
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
SWE EGF SOLNA ST EGF Solna 11 yes
GOODARZI Parham SWE ST EGF Solna 2010 R M
TOLL BERGMAN Dante SWE ST EGF Solna 2010 R M
AHRLING Alvar SWE ST EGF Solna 2009 R M
ARETEG Lucas SWE ST EGF Solna 2009 R M
EGF SOLNA 2 ST EGF Solna 1.3 yes
FRIDOLIN Konrad SWE ST EGF Solna 2011 R M
CARLSSON Theo SWE ST EGF Solna 2011 R M
WALL Kinzi SWE ST EGF Solna 2011 R F
EGF SOLNA 3 ST EGF Solna 15 yes
SANDGREN Malte SWE ST EGF Solna 2010 R M
FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia SWE ST EGF Solna 2011 R F
BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja SWE ST EGF Solna 2012 R F
GFK GOTEBORG VS GFK Géteborg 1.2 yes
WALLGREN ETOW Adrian SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2010 R M
VALGEIRSSON Birgir NOR VS GFK Goéteborg 2010 R M
BALOGH Bruno HUN VS GFK Goéteborg 2009 R M
FORS Hjalmar SWE VS GFK Goéteborg 2009 R M
GFK GOTEBORG 2 VS GFK Géteborg 14 yes
MODEER Leonardo SWE VS GFK Goéteborg 2009 R M
NOREN Frank SWE VS GFK Géteborg 2011 R M
JACOBSSON Ludvig SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 R M
GFK GOTEBORG 3 VS GFK Goteborg 1.6 yes
ROSENLUNDH Anour SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 L M
PISCATOR Oliver SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2010 R M
KVARNSTROM Loui SWE VS GFK Goéteborg 2010 R M
VELANDER Alain SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 R M
GFK GOTEBORG 4 VS GFK Géteborg 1.7 yes
LINDER Villiam SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2010 R M
PAGANINI Axel SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2010 L M
HJALMARSSON Walther SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2010 R M
GFK GOTEBORG 5 VS GFK Géteborg 1.8 yes
HOLDENMARK Johannes SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2012 L M
BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 R M
BLOMGREN Elsa SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 R F
GFK GOTEBORG 6 1.9 yes
CEDERBORG Noel SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 R M
OSTERLUND Marius SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 R M
KAMMERLIND Noah SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 R M
CHUKHARKIN Daniil SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 R M
GFK GOTEBORG 7 VS GFK Géteborg 1.10 yes
ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix ~ SWE VS GFK Géteborg 2011 L M
HAGERMAN Viktor SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2013 R M
FILIPOVIC Dalia SWE VS GFK Géteborg 2012 R F
KOSIERADZKI Lea SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011 R F

10 Participants (10 present)

1 Nations, 10 Participants (10 present)
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil Open

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

U13

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 0.0 SWE EGF SOLNA ST EGF Solna yes
2. 1002 0.0 SWE GFK GOTEBORG VS GFK Géteborg yes
3. 1003 0.0 SWE EGF SOLNA 2 ST EGF Solna yes
4, 1004 0.0 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 2 VS GFK Goteborg yes
5. 1 005 0.0 SWE EGF SOLNA 3 ST EGF Solna yes
6. 1 006 0.0 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 3 VS GFK Géteborg yes
7. 1007 0.0 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 4 VS GFK Géteborg yes
8. 1008 0.0 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 5 VS GFK Goteborg yes
9. 1009 0.0 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 6 yes
10. 1010 0.0 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 7 VS GFK Goteborg yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Linn L6fmark

Competition manager

Aleksandar Matic

Technical directory

Aleksandar Matic
Henrik Lundegard
Martin Roth Kronwall
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil Open
Team 0
ui3

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1

2

First round
06.06. 12:46

Direct elimination
06.06. 12:46

10 Participants

10 Participants
1 Poules 4 Poule size
2 Poules 3 Poule size

10 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

Format

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Table of 16 with place 1-16

10 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite

Time Draws

1-16 A

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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West Coast Challenge Foil Open
Goteborg (SWE) Team ) Ophardt Team
04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM “Wsportevent
CORRECTION #1 ui3
First round
Poule 1
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR 11 12 Place
GFK GOTEBORG 3 SWE GFK Goteborg 1 6 V431 49 80 0.500 -31 2.
EGF SOLNA SWE EGF Solna 2V V 2 90 28 1.000 62 1.
GFK GOTEBORG 4 SWE GFK Géteborg 3 35 22 0 57 88 0.000 -31 3.
Poule 2
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TDTR 11 12 Place
GFK GOTEBORG SWE GFK Géteborg 1 vV V 2 90 32 1.000 58 1.
EGF SOLNA 3 SWE EGF Solna 2 15 V 1 60 83 0.500 -23 2.
GFK GOTEBORG 5 SWE GFK Goteborg 3 17 38 0 55 90 0.000 -35 3.
Poule 3
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
GFK GOTEBORG 2 SWE GFK Géteborg 2 13063 0.667 67 2.
GFK GOTEBORG 6 SWE 0 56 1350.000 -79 4,
EGF SOLNA 2 SWE EGF Solna 3 13581 1.000 54 1.
GFK GOTEBORG 7 SWE GFK Gdéteborg 1 79 1210.333 -42 3.
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West Coast Challenge Foil Open

Goteborg (SWE) Team ) Ophardt Team

04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM “Wsportevent

CORRECTION #1 U13

First round

Place Nation Name Club ZE D TR Index 1 Index 2 B z
1 SWE EGF SOLNA EGF Solna 2 2 90 28 1.000 62 Q
2 SWE GFK GOTEBORG GFK Géteborg 2 2 90 32 1.000 58 Q
3 SWE EGF SOLNA 2 EGF Solna 3 3 135 81 1.000 54 Q
4 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 2 GFK Goteborg 2 3 130 63 0.667 67 Q
5 SWE EGF SOLNA 3 EGF Solna 1 2 60 83 0.500 -23 Q
6 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 3 GFK Géteborg 1 2 49 80 0.500 -31 Q
7 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 7 GFK Géteborg 1 3 79 121 0.333 -42 Q
8 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 4 GFK Goteborg 0 2 57 88 0.000 -31 Q
9 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 5 GFK Goteborg 0 2 55 90 0.000 -35 Q
10 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 6 0 3 56 135 0.000 -79 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM

Foil Open

Team \\ (S)phardt Team

portevent

OFFICIAL ui3
First round

Poule 1

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 4 35 43 GFK GOTEBORG 3
LINDER Villiam 3 3 5 5 ROSENLUNDH Anour
PAGANINI Axel 7 10 7 2 KVARNSTROM Loui
HJALMARSSON Walther 5 15 10 3 PISCATOR Oliver
LINDER Villiam 4 19 16 6 KVARNSTROM Loui
HJALMARSSON Walther 4 23 25 9 ROSENLUNDH Anour
PAGANINI Axel 4 27 30 5 PISCATOR Oliver
HJALMARSSON Walther 0 27 3 5 KVARNSTROM Loui
LINDER Villiam 5 32 40 5 PISCATOR Oliver
PAGANINI Axel 3 3 43 3 ROSENLUNDH Anour
Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 4 22 45 EGF SOLNA
LINDER Villiam 1 1 5 5 ARETEG Lucas
PAGANINI Axel 1 2 10 5 AHRLING Alvar
HJALMARSSON Walther 5 7 15 5 TOLL BERGMAN Dante
PAGANINI Axel 5 12 20 5 ARETEG Lucas
LINDER Villiam 3 15 25 5 TOLL BERGMAN Dante
HJALMARSSON Walther 0 15 30 5 AHRLING Alvar
PAGANINI Axel 7 22 34 4 GOODARZI Parham
HJALMARSSON Walther 0 23 40 6 ARETEG Lucas
LINDER Villiam 0 23 45 5 AHRLING Alvar
Piste

EGF SOLNA 45 6 GFK GOTEBORG 3
GOODARZI Parham 5 5 1 1 ROSENLUNDH Anour
AHRLING Alvar 5 10 1 0 KVARNSTROM Loui
ARETEG Lucas 5 15 2 1 VELANDER Alain
TOLL BERGMAN Dante 5 20 2 0 KVARNSTROM Loui
ARETEG Lucas 3 23 5 3 ROSENLUNDH Anour
AHRLING Alvar 7 30 5 0 VELANDER Alain
ARETEG Lucas 5 35 6 1 PISCATOR Oliver
TOLL BERGMAN Dante 5 40 6 0 VELANDER Alain
AHRLING Alvar 5 45 6 0 ROSENLUNDH Anour
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)

04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM

Foil Open

Team \\ (S)phardt Team

portevent

OFFICIAL uis3

Poule 2

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 5 17 45 GFK GOTEBORG
BLOMGREN Elsa 1 1 5 5 BALOGH Bruno
BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar 5 6 10 5 FORS Hjalmar
HOLDENMARK Johannes 2 8 15 5 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian
BLOMGREN Elsa 3 11 20 5 FORS Hjalmar
HOLDENMARK Johannes 0 11 25 5 BALOGH Bruno
BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar 4 15 30 5 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian
HOLDENMARK Johannes 1 16 35 5 FORS Hjalmar
BLOMGREN Elsa 0 16 40 5 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian
BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar 1 17 45 5 BALOGH Bruno
Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 5 38 45 EGF SOLNA 3
BLOMGREN Elsa 3 3 5 5 SANDGREN Malte
BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar 5 8 10 5 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia
HOLDENMARK Johannes 4 12 15 5 BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja
BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar 8 20 19 4 SANDGREN Malte
BLOMGREN Elsa 4 24 25 6 BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja
HOLDENMARK Johannes 6 30 29 4 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia
BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar 5 35 30 1 BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja
HOLDENMARK Johannes 1 36 40 10 SANDGREN Malte
BLOMGREN Elsa 2 38 45 5 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia
Piste

EGF SOLNA 3 15 45 GFK GOTEBORG
FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia 0 0 5 5 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian
BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja 1 1 10 5 BALOGH Bruno
SANDGREN Malte 6 7 15 5 VALGEIRSSON Birgir
BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja 1 8 20 5 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian
FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia 1 9 25 5 VALGEIRSSON Birgir
SANDGREN Malte 0 9 30 5 BALOGH Bruno
BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja 2 11 35 5 VALGEIRSSON Birgir
SANDGREN Malte 0 11 40 5 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian
FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia 4 15 45 5 BALOGH Bruno

Poule 3
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM

Foil Open

Team  gpnardceom
Uil3

OFFICIAL

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 2 45 8 GFK GOTEBORG 7
NOREN Frank 5 5 0 0 KOSIERADZKI Lea
MODEER Leonardo 5 10 2 2 FILIPOVIC Dalia
JACOBSSON Ludvig 5 15 3 1 HAGERMAN Viktor
MODEER Leonardo 5 20 3 0 KOSIERADZKI Lea
NOREN Frank 5 25 3 0 HAGERMAN Viktor
JACOBSSON Ludvig 5 30 6 3 FILIPOVIC Dalia
MODEER Leonardo 5 35 6 0 HAGERMAN Viktor
JACOBSSON Ludvig 5 40 8 2 KOSIERADZKI Lea
NOREN Frank 5 45 0 0 FILIPOVIC Dalia
Piste

EGF SOLNA 2 45 15 GFK GOTEBORG 6
WALL Kinzi 5 5 1 1 CEDERBORG Noel
CARLSSON Theo 5 10 1 0 KAMMERLIND Noah
FRIDOLIN Konrad 5 15 2 1 OSTERLUND Marius
CARLSSON Theo 5 20 3 1 CEDERBORG Noel
WALL Kinzi 5 25 3 0 OSTERLUND Marius
FRIDOLIN Konrad 5 30 5 2 KAMMERLIND Noah
CARLSSON Theo 5 35 7 2 OSTERLUND Marius
FRIDOLIN Konrad 5 40 12 5 CEDERBORG Noel
WALL Kinzi 5 45 15 3 KAMMERLIND Noah
Piste

EGF SOLNA 2 45 40 GFK GOTEBORG 2
WALL Kinzi 5 5 1 1 JACOBSSON Ludvig
FRIDOLIN Konrad 3 8 10 9 NOREN Frank
CARLSSON Theo 5 13 15 5 MODEER Leonardo
FRIDOLIN Konrad 6 19 20 5 JACOBSSON Ludvig
WALL Kinzi 4 23 25 5 MODEER Leonardo
CARLSSON Theo 6 29 30 5 NOREN Frank
FRIDOLIN Konrad 5 34 35 5 MODEER Leonardo
CARLSSON Theo 6 40 37 2 JACOBSSON Ludvig
WALL Kinzi 5 45 40 3 NOREN Frank
Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 7 45 31 GFK GOTEBORG 6
HAGERMAN Viktor 5 5 4 4 OSTERLUND Marius
ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix 2 7 6 2 CEDERBORG Noel
KOSIERADZKI Lea 8 15 10 4 CHUKHARKIN Daniil
ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix 3 18 13 3 OSTERLUND Marius
FILIPOVIC Dalia 7 25 13 0 CHUKHARKIN Daniil
KOSIERADZKI Lea 2 27 17 4 KAMMERLIND Noah
HAGERMAN Viktor 8 35 24 7 CHUKHARKIN Daniil
KOSIERADZKI Lea 5 40 29 5 OSTERLUND Marius
FILIPOVIC Dalia 5 45 31 2 KAMMERLIND Noah

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Svenska Faktforbundet

Document ID:
06.06.2022 12:46

3/4



West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)

04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM

Foil Open

Team \\ (S)phardt Team

portevent

OFFICIAL U13

Piste

EGF SOLNA 2 45 26 GFK GOTEBORG 7
WALL Kinzi 3 3 5 5 ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix
FRIDOLIN Konrad 3 6 10 5 FILIPOVIC Dalia
CARLSSON Theo 9 15 12 2 HAGERMAN Viktor
FRIDOLIN Konrad 5 20 15 3 ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix
WALL Kinzi 5 25 17 2 HAGERMAN Viktor
CARLSSON Theo 5 30 20 3 FILIPOVIC Dalia
FRIDOLIN Konrad 5 35 24 4 HAGERMAN Viktor
CARLSSON Theo 5 40 25 1 ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix
WALL Kinzi 5 45 26 1 FILIPOVIC Dalia
Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 2 45 10 GFK GOTEBORG 6
NOREN Frank 5 5 1 1 OSTERLUND Marius
MODEER Leonardo 5 10 1 0 CHUKHARKIN Daniil
JACOBSSON Ludvig 5 15 3 2 KAMMERLIND Noah
MODEER Leonardo 5 20 4 1 OSTERLUND Marius
NOREN Frank 5 25 6 2 KAMMERLIND Noah
JACOBSSON Ludvig 5 30 8 2 CHUKHARKIN Daniil
MODEER Leonardo 5 35 9 1 KAMMERLIND Noah
JACOBSSON Ludvig 5 40 9 0 OSTERLUND Marius
NOREN Frank 5 45 10 1 CHUKHARKIN Daniil
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM

Foil Open

Team \\ (S)phardt Team

portevent

OFFICIAL U13
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 Z
1 SWE EGF SOLNA ST EGF Solna 2 2 90 28 1.000 62
2 SWE GFK GOTEBORG VS GFK Géteborg 2 2 90 32 1.000 58
3 SWE EGF SOLNA 2 ST EGF Solna 3 3 13581 1.000 54
4 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 2 VS GFK Géteborg 2 3 13063 0.667 67
5 SWE EGF SOLNA 3 ST EGF Solna 1 2 60 83 0.500 -23
6 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 3 VS GFK Géteborg 1 2 49 80 0.500 -31
7 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 7 VS GFK Géteborg 1 3 79 1210.333 -42
8 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 4 VS GFK Géteborg 0 2 57 88 0.000 -31
9 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 5 VS GFK Géteborg 0 2 55 90 0.000 -35
10 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 6 0 3 56 1350.000 -79
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West Coast Challenge Foil Open
Gdteborg (SWE) Team \OphardtTeam
04.06.2022 - 04.06.2022 “Fsportevent
OFFICIAL U13
C | Table of 16
1 EGF SOLNA SWE
16 *kk Bye *kk
Piste
9 GFK GOTEBORG 5 SWE 0
8 |GFK GOTEBORG 4 SWE v
5 EGF SOLNA 3 SWE
12 *kk Bye *kk
13 *kk Bye *kk
4 GFK GOTEBORG 2 SWE
3 EGF SOLNA 2 SWE
14 *kk Bye *kk
11 *kk Bye *kk
6 GFK GOTEBORG 3 SWE
Piste
7 |GFK GOTEBORG 7 SWE v
10 GFK GOTEBORG 6 SWE 0
15 *kk Bye *kk
2 GFK GOTEBORG SWE
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ Ophardt Team License: Svenska Faktforbundet
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0021 1/3
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West Coast Challenge Foil Open
Gdteborg (SWE) Team \OphardtTeam
04.06.2022 - 04.06.2022 “Wsportevent
1
OFFICIAL u13
H| Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final
Piste
1 EGF SOLNA SWE
Piste N Piste
N 8 GFK GOTEBORG 4 SWE
GFK GOTEBORG 4 (8) SWE 0 EGF SOLNA SWE
EGF SOLNA 3 (5) SWE v Piste GFK GOTEBORG 2 SWE
5 EGF SOLNA3 SWE
N Piste
4  GFK GOTEBORG 2 SWE
EGF SOLNA SWE 42
Piste GFK GOTEBORG SWE v
3 EGF SOLNA?2 SWE
Piste N Piste
N 6 GFK GOTEBORG 3 SWE
GFK GOTEBORG 3 (6) SWE v EGF SOLNA 2 SWE
GFK GOTEBORG 7 (7) SWE 0 Piste GFK GOTEBORG SWE
7 | GFK GOTEBORG 7 SWE
2 | GFK GOTEBORG SWE
O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8 P | Place 3/4
Piste Piste Piste
1 EGF SOLNA3 (5) SWE v 1 GFK GOTEBORG 4 (8) SWE 1 GFK GOTEBORG 2 (4) SWE 39
2 GFK GOTEBORG 3 (6) SWE 34 2 GFK GOTEBORG 7 (7) SWE 2 |[EGF SOLNA 2 (3) SWE v
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ Ophardt Team License: Svenska Faktforbundet
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0021 2/3
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)

Foil Open

Team \\ Ophardt Team

04.06.2022 - 04.06.2022 Sportevent
OFFICIAL u13
G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10
Piste
l *kk Bye *kk
Piste N Piste
8 GFK GOTEBORG 5 (9) SWE N
wkk By ke GFK GOTEBORG 5 (9) SWE
ok By ik (1) Piste ok By ik
5 *kk Bye *kk
Piste Piste
4 *kk Bye *kk B
GFK GOTEBORG 5 (9) SWE v
Piste GFK GOTEBORG 6 (10) SWE 31
3 Kkk Bye *kk
Piste Piste | Piste
6 *kk Bye *kk
Kk Bye *kk (6) *kk Bye *kk
ok By ik Piste GFK GOTEBORG 6 (10) SWE
7 GFK GOTEBORG 6 (10) SWE
2 *kk Bye *kk
L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16 K| Place 11/12
Piste Piste Piste
1 *kk Bye *kk l *kk Bye *kk 1 *kk Bye *kk (4)
2 *kk Bye *kk 2 *kk Bye *kk (6) 2 *kk Bye *kk (3)
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)

04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil Open
Team  ;ophardteom
u13

Table of 16

Direct elimination

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 4

45 0

GFK GOTEBORG 5

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 6

GFK GOTEBORG 7

Table of 8

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 4

EGF SOLNA

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 2

45 0

EGF SOLNA 3

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 3

EGF SOLNA 2

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG

45 0

GFK GOTEBORG 7

Table 9-16

Semi-Final

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 2

EGF SOLNA

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG

45 0

EGF SOLNA 2

Table 5-8

Piste

EGF SOLNA 3

45 0

GFK GOTEBORG 4

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 7

GFK GOTEBORG 3

Table 9-12

Table 13-16

Ophardt Team
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
04.06.2022 - 12:30 PM

Foil Open

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

OFFICIAL uis3

Place 3/4

Piste

EGF SOLNA 2 45 39 GFK GOTEBORG 2
WALL Kinzi 5 5 0 0 JACOBSSON Ludvig
FRIDOLIN Konrad 5 10 5 5 NOREN Frank
CARLSSON Theo 5 15 14 9 MODEER Leonardo
FRIDOLIN Konrad 5 20 17 3 JACOBSSON Ludvig
WALL Kinzi 5 25 19 2 MODEER Leonardo
CARLSSON Theo 5 30 27 8 NOREN Frank
FRIDOLIN Konrad 3 33 35 8 MODEER Leonardo
CARLSSON Theo 7 40 38 3 JACOBSSON Ludvig
WALL Kinzi 5 45 39 1 NOREN Frank
Place 5/6

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 3 34 45 EGF SOLNA 3
VELANDER Alain 2 2 5 5 SANDGREN Malte
ROSENLUNDH Anour 1 3 10 5 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia
PISCATOR Oliver 12 15 13 3 BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja
ROSENLUNDH Anour 2 17 19 6 SANDGREN Malte
VELANDER Alain 6 23 25 6 BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja
PISCATOR Oliver 0 23 30 5 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia
ROSENLUNDH Anour 6 29 35 5 BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja
PISCATOR Oliver 4 33 40 5 SANDGREN Malte
VELANDER Alain 1 34 45 5 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia
Place 7/8

Piste

GFK GOTEBORG 7 42 45 GFK GOTEBORG 4
KOSIERADZKI Lea 4 4 5 5 HJALMARSSON Walther
HAGERMAN Viktor 0 4 10 5 PAGANINI Axel
ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix 4 8 12 2 LINDER Villiam
HAGERMAN Viktor 0 8 20 8 HJALMARSSON Walther
FILIPOVIC Dalia 15 23 23 3 LINDER Villiam
ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix 2 25 30 7 PAGANINI Axel
HAGERMAN Viktor 1 26 35 5 LINDER Villiam
ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix 8 34 40 5 HJALMARSSON Walther
FILIPOVIC Dalia 8 42 45 5 PAGANINI Axel
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Place 9/10
Piste
GFK GOTEBORG 6 31 45 GFK GOTEBORG 5
OSTERLUND Marius 5 5 3 3 HOLDENMARK Johannes
KAMMERLIND Noah 1 6 7 4 BLOMGREN Elsa
CEDERBORG Noel 1 7 15 8 BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar
OSTERLUND Marius 3 10 20 5 BLOMGREN Elsa
CEDERBORG Noel 3 13 25 5 HOLDENMARK Johannes
KAMMERLIND Noah 7 20 30 5 BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar
CEDERBORG Noel 5 25 3 5 BLOMGREN Elsa
OSTERLUND Marius 0 25 40 5 BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar
KAMMERLIND Noah 6 31 45 5 HOLDENMARK Johannes
Place 11/12
Place 13/14
Place 15/16
Final
Piste
GFK GOTEBORG 45 42 EGF SOLNA
WALLGREN ETOW Adrian 2 2 5 5 AHRLING Alvar
BALOGH Bruno 3 5 10 5 TOLL BERGMAN Dante
FORS Hjalmar 3 8 15 5 ARETEG Lucas
WALLGREN ETOW Adrian 7 15 20 5 TOLL BERGMAN Dante
FORS Hjalmar 0 15 25 5 AHRLING Alvar
BALOGH Bruno 13 28 30 5 ARETEG Lucas
FORS Hjalmar 5 33 35 5 TOLL BERGMAN Dante
WALLGREN ETOW Adrian 5 38 40 5 ARETEG Lucas
BALOGH Bruno 7 45 42 2 AHRLING Alvar
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Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 SWE GFK GOTEBORG VS GFK Géteborg
WALLGREN ETOW Adrian SWE VS GFK Géteborg 2010
VALGEIRSSON Birgir NOR VS GFK Géteborg 2010
BALOGH Bruno HUN VS GFK Goteborg 2009
FORS Hjalmar SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2009
2 SWE EGF SOLNA ST EGF Solna
GOODARZI Parham SWE ST EGF Solna 2010
TOLL BERGMAN Dante SWE ST EGF Solna 2010
AHRLING Alvar SWE ST EGF Solna 2009
ARETEG Lucas SWE ST EGF Solna 2009
3 SWE EGF SOLNA 2 ST EGF Solna
FRIDOLIN Konrad SWE ST EGF Solna 2011
CARLSSON Theo SWE ST EGF Solna 2011
WALL Kinzi SWE ST EGF Solna 2011
4 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 2 VS GFK Goteborg
MODEER Leonardo SWE VS GFK Goéteborg 2009
NOREN Frank SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011
JACOBSSON Ludvig SWE VS GFK Géteborg 2011
5 SWE EGF SOLNA 3 ST EGF Solna
SANDGREN Malte SWE ST EGF Solna 2010
FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia SWE ST EGF Solna 2011
BERGEK CARLSDOTTER Sonja SWE ST EGF Solna 2012
6 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 3 VS GFK Goteborg
ROSENLUNDH Anour SWE VS GFK Goéteborg 2011
PISCATOR Oliver SWE VS GFK Géteborg 2010
KVARNSTROM Loui SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2010
VELANDER Alain SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011
7 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 4 VS GFK Goteborg
LINDER Villiam SWE VS GFK Géteborg 2010
PAGANINI Axel SWE VS GFK Goéteborg 2010
HIJALMARSSON Walther SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2010
8 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 7 VS GFK Goteborg
ENGSTROM SAMUELSSON Felix SWE VS GFK Goéteborg 2011
HAGERMAN Viktor SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2013
FILIPOVIC Dalia SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2012
KOSIERADZKI Lea SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011
9 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 5 VS GFK Goteborg
HOLDENMARK Johannes SWE VS GFK Géteborg 2012
BLOMGREN MARZ Oskar SWE VS GFK Goéteborg 2011
BLOMGREN Elsa SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011
10 SWE GFK GOTEBORG 6
CEDERBORG Noel SWE VS GFK Goéteborg 2011
OSTERLUND Marius SWE VS GFK Géteborg 2011
KAMMERLIND Noah SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011
CHUKHARKIN Daniil SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2011
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsC E D | H F G P M Q Ref Vid Ass
FRA DARRASSE 0 0 0
Alexis
SWE LUNDGREN 0 0 0
Vilgot
ROSSI 0 0 0
Riccardo
F RYKARV 0 0 0
Daniel
F E BLADIN 0 0 0
Jonathan
E WICKMAN 0 0 0
Elis
F F AHLSTEDT 0 0 0
Eimer
F LOFMARK 0 0 0
Linn
F RIZELL Josef 0 0 0
F SCHREIBER 0 0 0
Ester
SCHREIBER 0 0 0
Miriam
F WESTESSON 0 0 0
Malte
F ZINGMARK 0 0 0
William

13 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold SWE GFK GOTEBORG VS GFK Goéteborg
WALLGREN ETOW Adrian VS GFK Goteborg 2010
VALGEIRSSON Birgir VS GFK Goéteborg 2010
BALOGH Bruno VS GFK Goteborg 2009
FORS Hjalmar VS GFK Goteborg 2009
Silver SWE EGF SOLNA ST EGF Solna
GOODARZI Parham ST EGF Solna 2010
TOLL BERGMAN Dante ST EGF Solna 2010
AHRLING Alvar ST EGF Solna 2009
ARETEG Lucas ST EGF Solna 2009
Bronze SWE EGF SOLNA 2 ST EGF Solna
FRIDOLIN Konrad ST EGF Solna 2011
CARLSSON Theo ST EGF Solna 2011
WALL Kinzi ST EGF Solna 2011
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